
College of Arts, 
Science & Commerce 

SIES (Empowered Autonomous) 

NATIONAL INSTITUTIONAL RANKING FRAMEWORK 

Princlpal Sign i/C PRINCIPL 

RISE WITH EDUCATION 
NAAC REACCREDTED "A" GRADE 

Ministry of Education, Government of India 

SIES College of Arts, Science & 
Commerce (Empowered Autonomous) 

Sign (West), Mumbai-400 022. 

Institute ID: 

IR-C-C-33670 

Category: 
COLLEGE 

South Indian Education Societys College of Arts Science and Commerce Sion 

Institute Name: 

West Mumbai 400 022 

STUDENT DETAILS: 

This is to certify that the attached documents have been verified and found to 
be true. 

Total Sanctioned intake 

MUMBAI 
400 022 

College seal 



Programme Code 

As per records available in the Office of South Indian Education Society, the sanctioned strength of intake of 
students of SIES College of Arts, Science & Commerce (Enmpowered Autonomous), Sion (West), Mumbai for 
various programmes / courses are as under: 

FYBA 
FYBAMMC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC IT 

FYBSC BT 

FYBSc CS 
FYBCOM 
FYBMS 

FYBMS CM 

FYBSC(EVS) 
FYBSC (DS) 
MSc (IT) 
MSc (CS) 
MSc (BT) 

MSOrganic chemistry) 
MS(Inorg. chemistry) 

MSc (Biochem) 
MSc (Physics) 
MSc (Microbio) 
MSc (Botany) 
MSc (Zoology) 

MSC BIOANALYTICAL SCIENCE 
MSc DS 

MSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY & NUTRACEUTICALS PARTI 
DMLT 

Total 

Hon. Secretary Hon. Secrotary 
South Indian Education Soclety 

ATION SO 
6!0 

THE SOUTH INDIAN EDUCATION SoCIETY 

Tel: 240I 0051 7 2404 4242 
SIES Chowk, K. A. Subramanam Road, Matunga, Mumbai-400 019. 

E-mail: society(@sies.edu.in" www.siesedu.net 

Number of seats sanctioned 
(2023-24) 

330 

110 

340 

120 

45 

120 

240 

110 

60 

30 

60+3 

20 

20+1 

20 

10 

10 

10+2 

10 

10 

10 

10 

20 

20+4 

20 

40 

1807 

SIES 
RISE WITH EDUCATION 

frincipal 
Principal 

SIES College of Arts, Science & 
Commerce (Autonomous) 

Sion (West), Mumbai -400 022. 

MUMBAI 

FENCE COKN 

430 022 

(snox 


