

## NATIONAL INSTITUTIONAL RANKING FRAMEWORK

Ministry of Education, Government of India

Institute ID:

IR-C-C-33670

Category:

**COLLEGE** 

## **Institute Name:**

South Indian Education Societys College of Arts Science and Commerce Sion West Mumbai 400 022

## STUDENT DETAILS:

**Total Sanctioned intake** 

This is to certify that the attached documents have been verified and found to be true.

College seal

SIES College of Arts, Science & Commerce (Empowered Autonomous)

Sion (West), Mumbai-400 022.



As per records available in the Office of South Indian Education Society, the sanctioned strength of intake of students of SIES College of Arts, Science & Commerce (Empowered Autonomous), Sion (West), Mumbai for various programmes / courses are as under:

Programme Code	Number of seats sanctioned (2023-24)
	330
FYBA	
FYBAMMC	110
FYBSc	340
FYBSc IT	120
FYBSc BT	45
FYBSc CS	120
FYBCOM	240
FYBMS	110
FYBMS CM	60
FYBSC(EVS)	30
FYBSC (DS)	60+3
MSc (IT)	20
MSc (CS)	20+1
MSc (BT)	20
MSc(Organic chemistry)	10
MSc(Inorg. chemistry)	10
MSc (Biochem)	10+2
MSc (Physics)	10
MSc (Microbio)	10
MSc (Botany)	10
MSc (Zoology)	10
MSC BIOANALYTICAL SCIENCE	20
MSc DS	20+4
MSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY & NUTRACEUTICALS PART I	20
DMLT	40
Total	1807

Hon. Secretary Hon. Secretary South Indian Education Society

Principal **Principal** SIES College of Arts, Science & Commerce (Autonomous) Sion (West), Mumbai - 400 022.



SIES Chowk, K. A. Subramaniam Road, Matunga, Mumbai-400 019. Tel: 2401 0051 / 2404 4242 E-mail: society@sies.edu.in • www.siesedu.net

